Z=CZ= CLARKSON PLC

Market: London

Symbol: CKN

ISIN: GBO002018363

Industry: Transportation Services

ENABLING GLOBAL TRADE, LEADING POSITIVE CHANGE.

We enable smarter, cleaner global trade by empowering our clients and our people to make better informed decisions using our
market-leading technology and intelligence; and in doing so, meet the demands of the world’s rapidly evolving maritime,offshore,

trade and energy markets.

ACT WITH
INTEGRITY

We are honest,
with no
tolerance for
hidden agendas
or politics.

DEDICATED TO
EXCELLENCE

We work as a team,
using our insight and

intelligence to explore

innovate solutions.

COLLABO
& CHALLE

We are com
to collective

RATE
NGE

Port services

mitted

success for our

clients and our

people.

Technology

Broking

Financial

Research

POWERED BY
INTELLIGENCE

Offering a complete ecosystem of maritime services, including broking, finance, port services and research, Clarksons is at the heart of
global shipping. Our unrivalled reach, expertise and depth of experience, combined with leading research, enables us to work in
partnership with our clients to make global trade cleaner and smarter.

Revenue

Underlying profit before taxation*

Reported profit before taxation

Underlying basic earnings per share*

Reported basic earnings per share

Dividend per share

* Classed as an Alternative Performance Measure (‘APM’).

* Classed as an Alternative Performance Measure ('APM").

CLARKSON SHARE PRICE AND VOLUME

SHARE DATA
Currency

Previous Close
Volume

Change (%)
Market Cap (£Emn)

Number of Shares (m)

CLARKSON PLC

Commodity Quay
St Katharine Docks
London

United Kingdom
E1W 1BF

Company.secretary@clarksons.com

T + (44) (0)20 7334 0000

Year ended

31 December 2023
£639.4m

£109.2m

£108.8m

275.0p

275.2p

102p

Year ended

31 December 2022
£603.8m

£100.9m

£100.1m

250.3p

247.9p

93p

15/07/2024
GBX

4,415

115,251

1.03

1,357.98

30.76
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