

Market: London Symbol: CKN ISIN: GB0002018363 Industry: Transportation Services

## ENABLING GLOBAL TRADE, LEADING POSITIVE CHANGE.

We enable smarter, cleaner global trade by empowering our clients and our people to make better informed decisions using our market-leading technology and intelligence; and in doing so, meet the demands of the world's rapidly evolving maritime, offshore, trade and energy markets.

## ACT WITH **DEDICATED TO COLLABORATE INTEGRITY EXCELLENCE** & CHALLENGE We are honest, We work as a team, We are committed using our insight and with no to collective tolerance for success for our intelligence to explore hidden agendas innovate solutions. clients and our or politics. people.



Offering a complete ecosystem of maritime services, including broking, finance, port services and research, Clarksons is at the heart of global shipping. Our unrivalled reach, expertise and depth of experience, combined with leading research, enables us to work in partnership with our clients to make global trade cleaner and smarter.

	Year ended	Year ended
	31 December 2023	31 December 2022
Revenue	£639.4m	£603.8m
Underlying profit before taxation*	£109.2m	£100.9m
Reported profit before taxation	£108.8m	£100.1m
Underlying basic earnings per share*	275.0p	250.3p
Reported basic earnings per share	275.2p	247.9p
Dividend per share	102p	93p

<sup>\*</sup> Classed as an Alternative Performance Measure ('APM').

## **CLARKSON SHARE PRICE AND VOLUME**

SHARE DATA	15/07/2024
Currency	GBX
Previous Close	4,415
Volume	115,251
Change (%)	1.03
Market Cap (£mn)	1,357.98
Number of Shares (m)	30.76

## **CLARKSON PLC**

Supplied by © CUROLAND.com

Commodity Quay St Katharine Docks London United Kingdom E1W 1BF Company.secretary@clarksons.com T + (44) (0)20 7334 0000

<sup>\*</sup> Classed as an Alternative Performance Measure ('APM').